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Women / XS / XS s3 gp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Catania281
Coast Elite - FL

9.025 9.425 9.3259.400 37.175
1 2 6 2T 1 

1 

Ava Lin287
Coast Elite - FL

8.700 9.750 9.5009.125 37.075
5 1 9 1 2 

2 

Sienna Hadaszy155
Suncoast

8.750 9.350 9.3259.625 37.050
3 4T 1 2T 3 

3 

Sammy Steele209
South Florida

8.725 9.400 9.1509.500 36.775
4 3 2 5 4 

4 

Olivia McKinnon288
Coast Elite - FL

8.150 9.350 9.2259.425 36.150
10T 4T 3T 4 5 

5 

Ella Laporte4392
Gym World Naples

8.575 9.350 8.9759.200 36.100
8 4T 7T 9 6 

6 

Mia Boero4394
Gym World Naples

8.600 8.800 9.0759.425 35.900
7 11 3T 6T 7 

7 

Alyssa Marx164
Suncoast

8.850 9.250 9.0258.500 35.625
2 7 11 8 8 

8 

Jadyn Abene124
Suncoast

8.350 8.950 8.7509.425 35.475
9 8 3T 10 9 

9 

Sabrina Garcia284
Coast Elite - FL

8.150 8.900 9.0759.200 35.325
10T 9T 7T 6T 10 

10 

Emily Wright4393
Gym World Naples

8.650 8.900 8.0508.850 34.450
6 9T 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS s3 gp2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Janiah Jean-Francois4436
Nova - FL

9.275 9.775 9.6259.775 38.450
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Bailey Beechler220
North Port 

8.800 9.525 9.6259.700 37.650
2 3 2 1T 2 

2 

Kilynn Young190
Suncoast

8.550 9.625 9.5009.250 36.925
9 2 7 3T 3 

3 

Finnley Ciper135
Suncoast

8.775 9.425 9.3259.275 36.800
3T 4 6 5 4 

4 

Kylee Baetens126
Suncoast

8.750 9.375 9.0509.225 36.400
5 5T 8 7 5 

5 

Paisley Smirnov4396
Gym World Naples

8.725 9.275 9.0759.150 36.225
6 7T 11 6 6 

6 

Lily Schlemmer184
Suncoast

8.500 9.175 8.9509.425 36.050
10 9 4 9 7 

7 

Isabella Melione169
Suncoast

8.475 9.275 8.8759.400 36.025
11 7T 5 10 8 

8 

Jaiyanna Berry4395
Gym World Naples

8.650 9.375 8.7759.200 36.000
7 5T 9T 11 9 

9 

Olivia DeGennaro140
Suncoast

8.625 9.000 9.0259.200 35.850
8 10 9T 8 10 

10 

Brielle Barrett218
North Port 

8.775 7.750 9.5009.550 35.575
3T 11 3 3T 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS s3 gp3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniella Gosset4397
Gym World Naples

8.675 9.550 9.2509.375 36.850
4 1 4 3T 1 

1 

Addison Mills170
Suncoast

8.750 9.500 9.2509.325 36.825
3 2 6 3T 2 

2 

Savanna Steward4376
Temple Terrace

9.050 8.900 9.3009.350 36.600
1 9 5 2 3 

3 

Lexie Kelley286
Coast Elite - FL

8.500 9.100 9.1009.525 36.225
8 6 1 5T 4 

4 

April Latta4372
Temple Terrace

8.650 9.000 9.0509.450 36.150
5T 8 2 7 5 

5 

Megan Cohen193
South Florida

8.650 9.350 9.1009.000 36.100
5T 3T 8 5T 6 

6 

Alliya Gonzalez4435
Nova - FL

8.900 8.775 9.0009.400 36.075
2 10 3 8 7 

7 

Leilani Rojas4398
Gym World Naples

8.450 9.050 9.3259.225 36.050
9 7 7 1 8 

8 

Morgan Wallace4377
Temple Terrace

8.600 9.200 8.8008.750 35.350
7 5 9T 9 9 

9 

Katherine Holton4399
Gym World Naples

8.250 9.350 7.9758.750 34.325
10 3T 9T 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS s3 gp4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Cuevas4434
Nova - FL

9.050 9.500 9.2009.500 37.250
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Lily Eyre282
Coast Elite - FL

8.700 9.250 9.4509.750 37.150
4 5 1 1 2 

2 

Olivia Hingson285
Coast Elite - FL

8.600 9.350 9.3259.450 36.725
7 3 3 2 3 

3 

Gabriella Girardi153
Suncoast

8.250 9.375 9.0509.325 36.000
9 2 4T 6 4 

4 

Emily Sanna183
Suncoast

8.150 9.300 9.1759.325 35.950
10T 4 4T 4T 5 

5 

Zarah Mejia Semaan4400
Gym World Naples

8.775 8.800 9.1759.175 35.925
2T 8T 8 4T 6 

6 

Alex Talbot187
Suncoast

8.650 8.850 8.7759.050 35.325
5T 7 10 8 7 

7 

Paighton Lorenz4454
Orlando Gymnastics

8.775 8.700 8.3759.325 35.175
2T 11 4T 10 8 

8 

Meadow Schilke327
Southern Starz

8.500 8.800 8.4009.125 34.825
8 8T 9 9 9 

9 

Savannah Wilmer235
North Port 

7.900 8.950 8.8509.000 34.700
12 6 11T 7 10 

10 

Sadie Bowman324
Southern Starz

8.150 8.800 8.3259.000 34.275
10T 8T 11T 11 11 

11 

Kyleigh Boll221
North Port 

8.650 8.000 8.3009.225 34.175
5T 12 7 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS s3 gp5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Miyamoto4432
Nova - FL

9.200 9.675 10.0009.325 38.200
1 2 5 1 1 

1 

Nicole Ferreira Guzm Ferrei4433
Nova - FL

9.050 9.800 9.5259.650 38.025
2T 1 1 2 2 

2 

Jayce Miller4374
Temple Terrace

9.050 9.100 9.2509.475 36.875
2T 5T 3 5 3 

3 

Brianna Surgeon232
North Port 

8.850 8.750 9.4759.575 36.650
6 11 2 3 4 

4 

Kenadie Weisler234
North Port 

8.625 9.100 9.3009.450 36.475
8 5T 4 4 5 

5 

Emma Bly130
Suncoast

8.900 9.350 8.8009.300 36.350
5 3 6 8T 6 

6 

Lillian Johnson4402
Gym World Naples

8.700 9.150 8.9509.100 35.900
7 4 8 7 7 

7 

Bryanna Geng151
Suncoast

8.925 8.925 8.8009.075 35.725
4 7 9 8T 8 

8 

Taylor Ford195
South Florida

8.550 8.800 9.0759.050 35.475
10 10 10 6 9 

9 

Carsyn Evans194
South Florida

8.525 8.900 8.7259.200 35.350
11 8T 7 10 10 

10 

Chloe Bayer4401
Gym World Naples

8.600 8.900 8.6758.700 34.875
9 8T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS s3 gp6
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paula Maldonado4477
Nova - FL

8.925 9.525 9.3009.550 37.300
2 1 3 2 1 

1 

Kate McMenamin167
Suncoast

9.050 9.225 8.8009.625 36.700
1 4 2 7T 2 

2 

Andreina Dominguez4431
Nova - FL

8.850 8.900 9.3509.450 36.550
4 7 4 1 3 

3 

Ave' Hernandez4371
Temple Terrace

8.600 9.475 8.8009.650 36.525
8T 2 1 7T 4 

4 

Brianne Moreno230
North Port 

8.800 9.325 9.0508.850 36.025
5 3 8 5 5 

5 

Sophia Benchekroun4370
Temple Terrace

8.750 9.050 9.0758.950 35.825
6 6 6 4 6 

6 

Justice Connors137
Suncoast

8.600 9.150 8.8259.150 35.725
8T 5 5 6 7 

7 

Ella Dipietro4453
Orlando Gymnastics

8.700 8.850 9.1758.700 35.425
7 8 10 3 8 

8 

Layla Schmitz328
Southern Starz

8.900 8.500 8.6758.875 34.950
3 10 7 9 9 

9 

Sadie Lee325
Southern Starz

8.400 8.150 8.5008.825 33.875
11 11 9 10 10 

10 

Deborah Bennett323
Southern Starz

8.450 8.825 8.4258.050 33.750
10 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / Xs s3 gp7
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laila Schultz4375
Temple Terrace

8.950 9.300 9.5259.825 37.600
2 4 1 2 1 

1 

Leah Knight228
North Port 

9.000 9.400 9.4259.600 37.425
1 1T 3T 4 2 

2 

Ashlyn Roling289
Coast Elite - FL

8.850 9.400 9.5009.475 37.225
3 1T 5 3 3 

3 

AngelLena Fabrizio283
Coast Elite - FL

8.650 9.400 9.6009.075 36.725
7T 1T 8 1 4 

4 

Ava Rooke204
South Florida

8.650 9.050 9.2509.650 36.600
7T 6 2 5 5 

5 

Addison Noll217
Suncoast

8.600 9.200 9.1009.600 36.500
9 5 3T 6 6 

6 

Isabel Lende4373
Temple Terrace

8.800 9.025 8.9009.400 36.125
4 7 6 8 7 

7 

Lizmery De La Cruz4455
Orlando Gymnastics

8.750 8.750 8.2259.300 35.025
5 8 7 11 8 

8 

Kassie Beesley322
Southern Starz

8.700 7.650 9.0258.875 34.250
6 11 9 7 9 

9 

Arianna Martinez326
Southern Starz

8.500 8.625 8.3258.750 34.200
10 9 10 10 10 

10 

Makenzee Baker321
Southern Starz

8.450 8.250 8.4008.400 33.500
11 10 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coast Elite - FL L 112.500 26.575 28.575 28.750 28.600
13 1 3

2 Suncoast L 112.425 26.875 28.550 28.850 28.150
22 2 2

3 Temple Terrace L 112.050 27.050 27.975 28.950 28.075
31 4 1

4 Gym World Naples L 110.250 26.200 28.275 28.025 27.750
44 3 4

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2019 Charity Challenge Cup
Team Results
Mar 23-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/23/2019 7:11 PM

Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Nova - FL S 114.900 27.525 29.250 28.975 29.150
11 1 1

2 North Port S 112.375 26.650 28.250 28.875 28.600
22 2 2

3 South Florida S 109.675 26.025 27.800 28.350 27.500
35 3 3

4 Southern Starz S 105.725 26.100 26.425 27.000 26.200
44 4 5

5 Orlando Gymnastics S 105.625 26.225 26.300 27.325 25.775
53 5 4
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